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Administrative Structural Pest Control Official      Rev. 11/2023 

Liza Fleeson Trossbach, Program Manager, Office of Pesticide Services  

Virginia Dept. of Agriculture & Consumer Services 

102 Governor St. – LL18 

Box 1163 

Richmond, VA 23218-1163 

 

Phone: 804-371-6559 

FAX: 804-371-2283 

Email: liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov   

 

 

Principal Structural Pest Control Official 

Liza Fleeson Trossbach, Program Manager, Office of Pesticide Services  

Virginia Dept. of Agriculture & Consumer Services 

102 Governor St. – LL18 

Box 1163 

Richmond, VA 23218-1163 

 

Phone: 804-371-6559 

FAX: 804-371-2283 

Email: liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov  

 

 

Laboratory Official 

Denise M. Toney, PhD (HCLD), Laboratory Director  

Virginia Dept. of Dept. of General Services 

Division of Consolidated Laboratory Services 

600 North Fifth Street 

Richmond, VA 23219 

 

Phone: 804-648-4480 x282 

FAX: 804-371-7973 

Email: denise.toney@dgs.virginia.gov  

 

 

Extension Pesticide Coordinator 

Daniel Frank, Ph.D., Professor & Director  

Virginia Tech Pesticide Programs 

305 Sandy Hall - 0409 

Blacksburg, VA 24061-0409 

 

Phone: 540-231-6543 

FAX: 540-231-3057 

Email: dlfrank@vt.edu  

 

 

Enforcement Official 

Eric Pratt, Regional Supr North - Enforcement & Field Operations  

Virginia Dept. of Agriculture & Consumer Services 

Office of Pesticide Services  

PO Box 1163 

Richmond, VA 23219 

 

 

 

Phone: 540-222-1022 

FAX: 804-371-2283 

Email: eric.pratt@vdacs.virginia.gov  
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VIRGINIA 
 

Vincent “Mike” Abston, Regional Supr South – Enforcement & Field Operations 

Virginia Dept. of Agriculture & Consumer Services 

Office of Pesticide Services 

P.O. Box924  

Farmville, VA 23901 

Phone: 434-941-5094 

FAX: 804-371-2283 

Email: vincent.abston@vdacs.virginia.gov  

 

 

Certification/Licensing Official 

Micah Raub, Supervisor - Certification, Licensing, Registration & Training  

Virginia Dept. of Agriculture & Consumer Services 

Office of Pesticide Services - Oliver Hill Bldg. 

102 Governor Street – LL11 

Box 1163 

Richmond, VA 23219 

 

Phone: 804-786-4845 

FAX: 804-786-9149 

Email: micah.raub@vdacs.virginia.gov  

 

 

Continuing Education Coordinator 

Tonita Clark, Coordinator - Certification & Training  

Virginia Dept. of Ag. and Consumer Services 

102 Governor Street – LL13 

Box 1163 

Richmond, VA 23219 

 

Phone: 804-786-0685 

FAX: 804-786-9149 

Email: tonita.clark@vdacs.virginia.gov  
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